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LAPEYRE!

Seenc aillerie

N~

DESCRIPTIF

noir.

Crochet droit.
Poignée feuille.
Lacet a écrou.

A

DETAILS

Acier zingué noir.

Code

Longueur

346510

1600 mm

346513

2500 mm

ESPAGNOLETTE HNS a SOUDER

TORBEU

industrie

Espagnolette a tube plein en acier zingué



